PROJECTION:
 6.50
.256
16.21
.638
COMPRESSED
 46.5
1.83

ANTENNA QUALIFIED IAW LINX TEST PLAN AT 1.
LATEST REVISION
IMPEDANCE: 50Ω2.
MECHANICAL:5.
OPERATIONAL TEMPERATURE: -40º - +90ºC1.
CONNECTOR SMA TYPE INTERFACE IAW MIL-STD-438B. RP-SMA 6.
VARIATION TO INTERFACE WITH REVERSE COMPATABLE PINS.
PACKAGE EACH UNIT IN SLEEVE BEFORE PLACING IN LOT BAG.7.
LABEL EACH LOT BAG AND BOX IAW LINX LABEL DRAWING 8.
[MEC-LBL-4x2.5-PAPER-ID]
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPV
A PRODUCTION RELEASE 10/7/2021
JHAGER
ITEM NUMBER CONNECTOR FREQUENCY BAND COLOR
ANT-418-CW-RAH RP-SMA 418MHz BLUE
ANT-433-CW-RAH RP-SMA 433MHz RED
ANT-433-CW-RAH-SMA SMA 433MHz RED
ANT-868-CW-RAH RP-SMA 868MHz GRAY
ANT-868-CW-RH-SMA SMA 868MHz GRAY
ANT-916-CW-RH RP-SMA 916MHz YELLOW
ANT-916-CW-RH-SMA SMA 916MHz YELLOW
ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 COVER, ELEMENT, TPE, BLACK
2 ELEMENT, TUNED, COPPER/SWC STEEL